
Fpl 31159 ESIE-EE_Flyer_Takt  13.08.2014  12:56 1 von 2

Ersatzfahrplan RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen (Fplo 31159)

Gültig: 

Freitag, 22.08.2014 und 29.08.2014 Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014

Zugnummer   89623 89583 SEV 58 61863 89334 89625 89585 SEV 54 61865 89336 89627 89587 SEV 128 61867 89549 SEV 40 61869 89589 89300 89591 89551 SEV 2 61833 89302 89511 89451 SEV 4 61801 89304 61803 89513 89483 SEV 6 61837

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91

Siegen ab 20:11 21:11 22:11 01:11 05:03 06:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 20:15 21:15 22:15 01:15 05:07 06:16

Siegen-Geisweid ab 20:18 21:18 22:18 01:18 05:10 |

Kreuztal ab 20:22 21:22 22:22 01:22 05:14 06:22

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 20:25 21:25 22:25 01:25 05:17 |

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 20:29 21:29 22:29 01:29 05:21 |

Welschen Ennest ab 20:34 21:34 22:34 01:34 05:26 06:31

Kirchhundem ab 20:41 21:41 22:41 01:41 05:33 |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 20:45 21:45 22:45 01:45 05:37 06:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 20:48 21:48 22:48 01:48 05:40 |

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 20:53 21:53 22:53 01:53 05:44 06:47

Finnentrop ab 20:58 21:58 22:58 04:53 05:53 06:53

Plettenberg ab 21:08 22:08 23:08 05:03 06:03 07:03

Werdohl ab 21:15 22:15 23:15 05:10 06:10 07:10

Altena (Westf) ab 21:23 22:23 23:23 05:18 06:18 07:18

Letmathe an 21:33 22:33 23:33 05:28 06:28 07:28

     Iserlohn ab 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:14 05:17 06:17 07:17

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:18 05:21 06:20 07:20

     Letmathe an 21:28 A 22:28 A 23:28 A 00:21 A 05:24 A 06:24 A 07:24 A

Letmathe ab 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:29 05:36 06:36 07:36

Hohenlimburg an 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:45 05:52 06:52 07:52

Hohenlimburg ab 22:01 23:01 00:01 00:52 06:01 07:01 07:34 08:01

Hagen Hbf an 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:02 06:11 07:11 07:46 08:11

Hagen Hbf ab 22:17 23:17 05:17 06:17 07:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 22:22 23:22 05:22 06:22 07:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 22:25 23:25 05:25 06:25 07:25

Witten Hbf ab 22:31 23:31 05:31 06:31 07:31

Bochum Hbf ab 22:42 23:42 05:42 06:42 07:42

Wattenscheid ab 22:47 23:47 05:47 06:47 07:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab 22:51 23:51 05:51 06:51 07:51

Essen Hbf an 22:56 23:56 05:56 06:56 07:56

Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014

Zugnummer   89306 89515 89485 61805 SEV 8 61839 89308 89599 89559 SEV 78 61807 89517 89487 SEV 10 61841 89310 89601 89561 SEV 80 61809 89519 89489 SEV 12 61843 89312 89621 89581 SEV 100 61829 89539 89509 SEV 32 61831

Linie   RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91

Siegen ab 07:12 07:43 08:12 08:43 09:12 18:44 19:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 07:16 07:47 08:16 08:47 09:16 18:48 19:16

Siegen-Geisweid ab | 07:50 | 08:50 | 18:51 |

Kreuztal ab 07:22 07:54 08:22 08:54 09:22 18:55 19:22

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | 07:57 | 08:57 | 18:58 |

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | 08:01 | 09:01 | 19:02 |

Welschen Ennest ab 07:31 08:06 08:31 09:06 09:31 19:07 19:31

Kirchhundem ab | 08:13 | 09:13 | 19:14 |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 07:41 08:17 08:41 09:17 09:41 19:18 19:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | 08:20 | 09:20 | 19:21 |

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 07:47 08:25 08:47 09:25 09:47 19:26 19:47

Finnentrop ab 07:54 08:30 08:53 09:30 09:53 19:31 19:53

Plettenberg ab 08:04 08:40 09:03 09:40 10:03 19:41 20:03

Werdohl ab 08:10 08:47 09:10 09:47 10:10 19:48 20:10

Altena (Westf) ab 08:18 08:55 09:18 09:55 10:18 19:56 20:18

Letmathe an 08:28 09:05 09:28 10:05 10:28 20:06 20:28

     Iserlohn ab 08:17 08:53 09:17 09:53 10:17 19:53 20:17

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 08:20 08:57 09:20 09:57 10:20 19:57 20:20

     Letmathe an 08:24 A 09:00 A 09:24 A 10:00 A 10:24 A 20:00 A 20:24 A

Letmathe ab 08:36 09:11 09:36 10:11 10:36 20:11 20:36

Hohenlimburg an 08:52 09:27 09:52 10:27 10:52 20:27 20:52

Hohenlimburg ab 08:34 09:01 09:34 10:01 10:34 11:01 20:34 21:01

Hagen Hbf an 08:46 09:11 09:46 10:11 10:46 11:11 20:46 21:11

Hagen Hbf ab 08:17 08:51 09:17 09:51 10:17 10:51 11:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 08:22 | 09:22 | 10:22 | 11:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 08:25 08:57 09:25 09:57 10:25 10:57 11:25

Witten Hbf ab 08:31 09:02 09:31 10:02 10:31 11:02 11:31

Bochum Hbf ab 08:42 09:14 09:42 10:14 10:42 11:14 11:42

Wattenscheid ab 08:47 09:19 09:47 10:19 10:47 11:19 11:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab 08:51 | 09:51 | 10:51 | 11:51

Essen Hbf an 08:56 09:29 09:56 10:29 10:56 11:29 11:56

Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014 Sonntag, 24.08.2014 und 31.08.2014

Zugnummer   89332 89623 89583 SEV 34 61863 89334 89625 89585 SEV 36 61865 89336 89627 89587 SEV 38 61867 89549 SEV 124 61869 89589 89302 89511 89451 SEV 42 61801 89304 89513 89483 SEV 44 61803 89306 89485 SEV 46 61805 89308

Linie   RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40

Siegen ab 20:11 21:11 22:11 01:11 06:12 07:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 20:15 21:15 22:15 01:15 06:16 07:16

Siegen-Geisweid ab 20:18 21:18 22:18 01:18 | |

Kreuztal ab 20:22 21:22 22:22 01:22 06:22 07:22

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 20:25 21:25 22:25 01:25 | |

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 20:29 21:29 22:29 01:29 | |

Welschen Ennest ab 20:34 21:34 22:34 01:34 06:31 07:31

Kirchhundem ab 20:41 21:41 22:41 01:41 | |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 20:45 21:45 22:45 01:45 06:41 07:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 20:48 21:48 22:48 01:48 | |

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 20:53 21:53 22:53 01:53 06:47 07:47

Finnentrop ab 20:58 21:58 22:58 05:53 06:53 07:54

Plettenberg ab 21:08 22:08 23:08 06:03 07:03 08:04

Werdohl ab 21:15 22:15 23:15 06:10 07:10 08:10

Altena (Westf) ab 21:23 22:23 23:23 06:18 07:18 08:18

Letmathe an 21:33 22:33 23:33 06:28 07:28 08:28

     Iserlohn ab 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:14 06:17 07:17

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:18 06:20 07:20

     Letmathe an 21:28 A 22:28 A 23:28 A 00:21 A 06:24 A 07:24 A A

Letmathe ab 21:39 22:39 23:39 00:29 06:36 07:36 08:36

Hohenlimburg an 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:45 06:52 07:52 08:52

Hohenlimburg ab 22:01 23:01 00:01 00:52 07:01 08:01 09:01

Hagen Hbf an 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:03 07:11 08:11 09:11

Hagen Hbf ab 21:17 22:17 23:17 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 21:22 22:22 23:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 21:25 22:25 23:25 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25

Witten Hbf ab 21:31 22:31 23:31 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31

Bochum Hbf ab 21:42 22:42 23:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42

Wattenscheid ab 21:47 22:47 23:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab 21:51 22:51 23:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51

Essen Hbf an 21:56 22:56 23:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56

A Schienenersatzverkehr

Freitag, 22.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 25.08.2014, 04:00 Uhr

Freitag, 29.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 01.09.2014, 04:00 Uhr

u
s

w
. 

b
is



Fpl 31159 ESIE-EE_Flyer_Takt  13.08.2014  12:56 2 von 2

Ersatzfahrplan RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen (Fplo 31159)

Gültig: 

Freitag, 22.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 25.08.2014, 04:00 Uhr

Freitag, 29.08.2014, 22:00 Uhr bis Montag, 01.09.2014, 04:00 Uhr

Sonntag, 24.08.2014 und 31.08.2014

Zugnummer   89515 SEV 126 61807 89487 SEV 48 61841 89310 89517 89561 SEV 102 61809 89489 SEV 50 61843 89312 89519 SEV 104 61811 89491 SEV 52 61845 89314 89521 89565 SEV 106 61813 89493 SEV 62 61847 89316 89523 SEV 108 61815 89495

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Siegen ab 08:12 08:43 09:12 10:12 10:43 11:12 12:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 08:16 08:47 09:16 10:16 10:47 11:16 12:16

Siegen-Geisweid ab | 08:50 | | 10:50 | |

Kreuztal ab 08:22 08:54 09:22 10:22 10:54 11:22 12:22

Kreuztal-Eichen ab | 08:57 | | 10:57 | |

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab | 09:01 | | 11:01 | |

Welschen Ennest ab 08:31 09:06 09:31 10:31 11:06 11:31 12:31

Kirchhundem ab | 09:13 | | 11:13 | |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 08:41 09:17 09:41 10:41 11:17 11:41 12:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab | 09:20 | | 11:20 | |

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 08:47 09:25 09:47 10:47 11:25 11:47 12:47

Finnentrop ab 08:53 09:30 09:53 10:53 11:30 11:53 12:53

Plettenberg ab 09:03 09:40 10:03 11:03 11:40 12:03 13:03

Werdohl ab 09:10 09:47 10:10 11:10 11:47 12:10 13:10

Altena (Westf) ab 09:18 09:55 10:18 11:18 11:55 12:18 13:18

Letmathe an 09:28 10:05 10:28 11:28 12:05 12:28 13:28

     Iserlohn ab 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54

     Letmathe an 08:57 A A 09:57 A A 10:57 A A 11:57 A A 12:57 A

Letmathe ab 09:11 09:36 10:11 10:36 11:11 11:36 12:11 12:36 13:11

Hohenlimburg an 09:27 09:52 10:27 10:52 11:27 11:52 12:27 12:52 13:27

Hohenlimburg ab 09:34 10:01 10:34 11:01 11:34 12:01 12:34 13:01 13:34

Hagen Hbf an 09:46 10:11 10:46 11:11 11:46 12:11 12:46 13:11 13:46

Hagen Hbf ab 09:51 10:17 10:51 11:17 11:51 12:17 12:51 13:17 13:51

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 |

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 09:57 10:25 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:25 12:57 13:25 13:57

Witten Hbf ab 10:02 10:31 11:02 11:31 12:02 12:31 13:02 13:31 14:02

Bochum Hbf ab 10:14 10:42 11:14 11:42 12:14 12:42 13:14 13:42 14:14

Wattenscheid ab 10:19 10:47 11:19 11:47 12:19 12:47 13:19 13:47 14:19

Essen-Kray Süd ab | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 |

Essen Hbf an 10:29 10:56 11:29 11:56 12:29 12:56 13:29 13:56 14:29

Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014

Zugnummer   SEV 56 61849 89318 89525 89569 SEV 110 61817 89497 SEV 66 61851 89320 89527 SEV 112 61819 89499 SEV 60 61853 89322 89529 89573 SEV 114 61821 89501 SEV 130 61855 89324 89531 SEV 116 61823 89503 SEV 64 61857 89326 89533

Linie   RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16

Siegen ab 12:43 13:12 14:12 14:43 15:12 16:12

Siegen-Weidenau ab 12:47 13:16 14:16 14:47 15:16 16:16

Siegen-Geisweid ab 12:50 | | 14:50 | |

Kreuztal ab 12:54 13:22 14:22 14:54 15:22 16:22

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 12:57 | | 14:57 | |

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 13:01 | | 15:01 | |

Welschen Ennest ab 13:06 13:31 14:31 15:06 15:31 16:31

Kirchhundem ab 13:13 | | 15:13 | |

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 13:17 13:41 14:41 15:17 15:41 16:41

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 13:20 | | 15:20 | |

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 13:25 13:47 14:47 15:25 15:47 16:47

Finnentrop ab 13:30 13:53 14:53 15:30 15:53 16:53

Plettenberg ab 13:40 14:03 15:03 15:40 16:03 17:03

Werdohl ab 13:47 14:10 15:10 15:47 16:10 17:10

Altena (Westf) ab 13:55 14:18 15:18 15:55 16:18 17:18

Letmathe an 14:05 14:28 15:28 16:05 16:28 17:28

     Iserlohn ab 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54

     Letmathe an A 13:57 A A 14:57 A A 15:57 A A 16:57 A A 17:57

Letmathe ab 13:36 14:11 14:36 15:11 15:36 16:11 16:36 17:11 17:36

Hohenlimburg an 13:52 14:27 14:52 15:27 15:52 16:27 16:52 17:27 17:52

Hohenlimburg ab 14:01 14:34 15:01 15:34 16:01 16:34 17:01 17:34 18:01

Hagen Hbf an 14:11 14:46 15:11 15:46 16:11 16:46 17:11 17:46 18:11

Hagen Hbf ab 14:17 14:51 15:17 15:51 16:17 16:51 17:17 17:51 18:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 14:25 14:57 15:25 15:57 16:25 16:57 17:25 17:57 18:25

Witten Hbf ab 14:31 15:02 15:31 16:02 16:31 17:02 17:31 18:02 18:31

Bochum Hbf ab 14:42 15:14 15:42 16:14 16:42 17:14 17:42 18:14 18:42

Wattenscheid ab 14:47 15:19 15:47 16:19 16:47 17:19 17:47 18:19 18:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51

Essen Hbf an 14:56 15:29 15:56 16:29 16:56 17:29 17:56 18:29 18:56

Samstag, 23.08.2014 und 30.08.2014

Zugnummer   89577 SEV 118 61825 89505 SEV 132 61859 89328 89535 SEV 120 61827 89507 SEV 68 61861 89330 89537 89581 SEV 122 61871 89539 89509 SEV 70 61829 89332 89623 89583 SEV 72 61863 89334 61867

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RB 40 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 40 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 40 RB 91

Siegen ab 16:43 17:12 18:12 18:44 19:12 20:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 16:47 17:16 18:16 18:48 19:16 20:15

Siegen-Geisweid ab 16:50 | | 18:51 | 20:18

Kreuztal ab 16:54 17:22 18:22 18:55 19:22 20:22

Kreuztal-Eichen ab 16:57 | | 18:58 | 20:25

Kreuztal-Littfeld ab 17:01 | | 19:02 | 20:29

Welschen Ennest ab 17:06 17:31 18:31 19:07 19:31 20:34

Kirchhundem ab 17:13 | | 19:14 | 20:41

Lennestadt-Altenhundem ab 17:17 17:41 18:41 19:18 19:41 20:45

Lennestadt-Meggen ab 17:20 | | 19:21 | 20:48

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück ab 17:25 17:47 18:47 19:26 19:47 20:53

Finnentrop ab 17:30 17:53 18:53 19:31 19:53 20:58

Plettenberg ab 17:40 18:03 19:03 19:41 20:03 21:08

Werdohl ab 17:47 18:10 19:10 19:48 20:10 21:15

Altena (Westf) ab 17:55 18:18 19:18 19:56 20:18 21:23

Letmathe an 18:05 18:28 19:28 20:06 20:28 21:33

     Iserlohn ab 18:50 19:50 20:17 21:21

     Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 18:54 19:54 20:20 21:25

     Letmathe an A A 18:57 A A 19:57 A 20:24 A 21:28 A

Letmathe ab 18:11 18:36 19:11 19:36 20:11 20:36 21:39

Hohenlimburg an 18:27 18:52 19:27 19:52 20:27 20:52 21:55

Hohenlimburg ab 18:34 19:01 19:34 20:01 20:34 21:01 22:01 00:01

Hagen Hbf an 18:46 19:11 19:46 20:11 20:46 21:11 22:11 00:11

Hagen Hbf ab 18:51 19:17 19:51 20:17 21:17 22:17

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | 19:22 | 20:22 21:22 22:22

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 18:57 19:25 19:57 20:25 21:25 22:25

Witten Hbf ab 19:02 19:31 20:02 20:31 21:31 22:31

Bochum Hbf ab 19:14 19:42 20:14 20:42 21:42 22:42

Wattenscheid ab 19:19 19:47 20:19 20:47 21:47 22:47

Essen-Kray Süd ab | 19:51 | 20:51 21:51 22:51

Essen Hbf an 19:29 19:56 20:29 20:56 21:56 22:56

A Schienenersatzverkehr

u
s

w
. 

b
is


